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Week 1 Games

34 Ted Thompson
72 Father Knows Best

55 Thats Weeden Gordons Locker

31 ZAK

47 JAY's HEAD

47 Hogans HOTHEADS
37 Becker's Barracudas

Week 2 Games
68 Ted Thompson

56 Thats Weeden Gordons Locker

50 ZAK

64 JAY's HEAD

49 Hogans HOTHEADS
59 Becker's Barracudas
49 THE RICK

Week 3 Games

55 Ted Thompson

51 ZAK

61 JAY's HEAD

63 Hogans HOTHEADS
44 Becker's Barracudas
79 THE RICK

47 Kessler's Kowboys

Week 4 Games

82 Ted Thompson

76 JAY's HEAD

56 Hogans HOTHEADS
80 Becker's Barracudas
84 THE RICK

52 Kessler's Kowboys
66 3-10

Week 5 Games

72 Ted Thompson

64 Hogans HOTHEADS
65 Becker's Barracudas
54 THE RICK

36 Kessler's Kowboys
34 3-10

50 Buck's BoneCrushers

Week 6 Games

62 Ted Thompson

61 Becker's Barracudas
40 THE RICK

54 Kessler's Kowboys
42 3-10

63 Buck's BoneCrushers
68 Butler's Beancounters

53
71
35
85
70
76
60

52
75
61
34
57
38
32

56
59
42
46
41
47
49

55
58
52
52
41
45
94

72
66
29
56
50
68
61

41
55
73
101
49
73
75

Welker's West Yorkers
NORM

Butler's Beancounters
Buck's BoneCrushers
3-10

Kessler's Kowboys
THE RICK

Father Knows Best
Welker's West Yorkers
NORM

Butler's Beancounters
Buck's BoneCrushers
3-10

Kessler's Kowboys

Thats Weeden Gordons Locker
Father Knows Best
Welker's West Yorkers
NORM

Butler's Beancounters
Buck's BoneCrushers

3-10

ZAK

Thats Weeden Gordons Locker
Father Knows Best
Welker's West Yorkers
NORM

Butler's Beancounters
Buck's BoneCrushers

JAY's HEAD

ZAK

Thats Weeden Gordons Locker
Father Knows Best
Welker's West Yorkers
NORM

Butler's Beancounters

Hogans HOTHEADS

JAY's HEAD

ZAK

Thats Weeden Gordons Locker
Father Knows Best
Welker's West Yorkers
NORM

Week 7 Games

88 Ted Thompson

59 THE RICK

39 Kessler's Kowboys
47 3-10

68 Buck's BoneCrushers
43 Butler's Beancounters
43 NORM

Week 8 Games

79 Ted Thompson

28 Kessler's Kowboys

36 3-10

61 Buck's BoneCrushers

39 Butler's Beancounters
61 NORM

52 Welker's West Yorkers

Week 9 Games

63 Ted Thompson

21 3-10

50 Buck's BoneCrushers

40 Butler's Beancounters
43 NORM

29 Welker's West Yorkers
71 Father Knows Best

Week 10 Games

94 Ted Thompson

62 Buck's BoneCrushers

45 Butler's Beancounters
62 NORM

82 Welker's West Yorkers
77 Father Knows Best

43 Thats Weeden Gordons Locker

Week 11 Games

61 Ted Thompson

44 Butler's Beancounters
45 NORM

47 Welker's West Yorkers
54 Father Knows Best

41 Thats Weeden Gordons Locker

61 ZAK

Week 12 Games

65 Ted Thompson

94 NORM

47 Welker's West Yorkers
60 Father Knows Best

71 Thats Weeden Gordons Locker

34 ZAK
47 JAY's HEAD
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73
65
23
53
69
64
50

98
63
52
63
101
106
29

46
96
59
60
49
37
87

67
52
46
86
47
64
43

52
65
52
77
43
48
42

57
43
46
47
53
48
87

Becker's Barracudas
Hogans HOTHEADS

JAY's HEAD

ZAK

Thats Weeden Gordons Locker
Father Knows Best
Welker's West Yorkers

THE RICK

Becker's Barracudas
Hogans HOTHEADS

JAY's HEAD

ZAK

Thats Weeden Gordons Locker
Father Knows Best

Kessler's Kowboys

THE RICK

Becker's Barracudas
Hogans HOTHEADS

JAY's HEAD

ZAK

Thats Weeden Gordons Locker

3-10

Kessler's Kowboys
THE RICK

Becker's Barracudas
Hogans HOTHEADS
JAY's HEAD

ZAK

Buck's BoneCrushers
3-10

Kessler's Kowboys
THE RICK

Becker's Barracudas
Hogans HOTHEADS
JAY's HEAD

Butler's Beancounters
Buck's BoneCrushers
3-10

Kessler's Kowboys
THE RICK

Becker's Barracudas
Hogans HOTHEADS



Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

A Bunch of Losers Playing Fantasy Fo

Www.rtsports.com
2014 Schedule
12-Feb-2015 09:38 AM Eastern

Week 13 Games

70 Ted Thompson

39 Welker's West Yorkers

52 Father Knows Best

61 Thats Weeden Gordons Locker
57 ZAK

71 JAY's HEAD

87 Hogans HOTHEADS

Playoff Week 1 Games

84 Ted Thompson

18 Becker's Barracudas
56 Welker's West Yorkers
57 THE RICK

3-10

Buck's BoneCrushers
Butler's Beancounters
JAY's HEAD
Kessler's Kowboys
NORM

Playoff Week 2 Games

26 Ted Thompson

74 Hogans HOTHEADS
59 JAY's HEAD

36 NORM

27 Becker's Barracudas
48 Kessler's Kowboys

3-10
Butler's Beancounters

Playoff Week 3 Games

45 Hogans HOTHEADS
47 Ted Thompson

46 JAY's HEAD

45 Buck's BoneCrushers

3-10

Becker's Barracudas
Butler's Beancounters
NORM

Welker's West Yorkers
ZAK

Playoff Week 4 Games
45 JAY's HEAD

3-10

Becker's Barracudas
Buck's BoneCrushers
Butler's Beancounters
Father Knows Best
Hogans HOTHEADS
NORM

Ted Thompson

Thats Weeden Gordons Locker
THE RICK

Welker's West Yorkers

70
36
63
57
73
71
56

47
66
68
45

40
51
22
65
84
33

42
73
38
67

42

ZAK

NORM

Butler's Beancounters
Buck's BoneCrushers
3-10

Kessler's Kowboys
THE RICK

Becker's Barracudas

ZAK

Father Knows Best
Hogans HOTHEADS

Thats Weeden Gordons Locker

51
84
35
68
69
89

THE RICK

Father Knows Best

ZAK

Thats Weeden Gordons Locker
Buck's BoneCrushers
Welker's West Yorkers

46
40

THE RICK

Father Knows Best

Thats Weeden Gordons Locker
Kessler's Kowboys

71
57
50
49
48
77

Kessler's Kowboys

42
36
83
51
42
58
63
66
52
48
35
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